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HP Lackierpistole 3.5 bar 2 mm Diise
600 ml FlieBbecher

Product Images



https://airpress.de/hp-lackierpistole-3-5-bar-2-mm-duese-600-ml-fliessbecher-45191-2-0

Additional Information

Artikelnummer

EAN

Luftverbrauchsbereich (I/min)
Arbeitsdruck (bar)

Blister

VerbindungsgroRe (")
Becherinhalt (ml)

Spriihdiise (mm)

45191-2.0

08714253313658

320-340

3.5

Nein

1/4

600

2.0
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